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Let your
Light SHINE

Our Motto

“To add more to life with LED”

We believe that more can be added to

life with LED. We put together the best

human ingenuity with worlds leading technology
to solve your toughest challenges with lighting
and to save energy. Today we are lighting up one
country at a time. We are not just dreaming about
it, with every passing day we make it happen. one
day to we will switch on the world.
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SLIM PANEL LIGHTS
Model No. Power Shape
LE-7001 3 WATT SQ
LE-7002 8 WATT SQ
LE-7003 15 WATT SQ
LE-7004 18 WATT SQ
LE-7005 22 WATT SQ
LE-7036 24 WATT SQ
LE-7006 3WATT RD
LE-7007 8 WATT RD
LE-7008 15 WATT RD
LE-7009 18 WATT RD
LE-7010 22 WATT RD
LE-7035 24 WATT RD
LE-7094 48 WATT SQ

Cut Dia

3||
4|l

12“
24"

Colours

WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH

50
60
40
30
20
10
50
60
40
30
20
10

6

Glow

Packing Dealer List

206
300
438
570
680
1240
206
300
438
570
680
1240
2060

The slim series

20000H Long life
100+Lumen/Watt
RA=75+
PF+0.95

SURFACE MOUNTED
PANEL LIGHT

Model No. Power Shape
LE-7012 8 WATT SQ
LE-7013 15 WATT SQ
LE-7014 22 WATT SQ
LE-7016 8 WATT RD
LE-7017 15 WATT RD
LE-7018 22 WATT RD
NEXA RIMLESS

SURFACE LIGHT

Model No. Power Shape
LE-7068 8 WATT RD
LE-7051 15 WATT RD
LE-8065 22 WATT RD

BODY-SENSE

Colours

WH/WW
WH/WW
WH/WW
WH/WW
WH/WW
WH/WW

Colours

WH/WW/NW/
BL/GR/RD/PK
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW

Glow

Surface
Packing Dealer List —

60 424
20 600
20 850
60 424
20 600
20 850
Packing Dealer List

50 336

50 470

50 610

SURFACE MOUNTED PANEL LIGHT with MOTION SENSOR)))

SPECIAL FEATURES :-

SUN MODE : 24 Hours light would work
as somebody passes by, and as he leaves

light would switch -off.

MOON MODE : The light would work
at night and if somebody passes by, it will
glow and as he leaves light would switch - off.

On day light the light would not function.

Model No.

LE-8017

Power Shape Colours  Packing Dealer List

18 WATT | SQ | WH | 5 | 1924

This product is based on intelligent control technology It
has a switch inside which intelligently control the light .
The product is 90% energy-efficient then any normal
product, more durable & reduces the cost of electricity
with high efficiency & environmental protection .

Applicable to hotel, stair passageway, corridor, balcony, garage, entrance garden
and other place requiring automatic illumination.
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A Brighter View
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PANEL LIGHTS
Model No. Power
LE-7092 8 WATTS
LE-7092 8 WATTS
LE-7092 8 WATTS
LE-7093 8 WATTS
LE-7093 8 WATTS
LE-8032 12 WATTS
LE-8033 12 WATTS
LE-8027 15 WATTS
LE-8027 15 WATTS
LE-8028 15 WATTS
LE-8028 15 WATTS
LE-8029 22 WATTS
LE-8030 22 WATTS

Shape

RD
RD
RD
SQ
SQ
RD
SQ
RD
RD
SQ
SQ
RD
SQ

Colours

WH/WW/NW
BLUE/RED/GR/PK
WH+WW+NW (3 IN 1)
WH/WW/NW
WH+WW+NW (3 IN 1)
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH+WW+NW (3 IN 1)
WH/WW/NW
WH+WW-+NW (3 IN 1)
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW

Packing Dealer List

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

244
254
306
244
306
ELY)
ELY)
420
520
420
520
670
670

SURFACE

Model No. Power
LE-7090 8 WATTS
LE-7090 8 WATTS
LE-7090 8 WATTS
LE-7091 8 WATTS
LE-7096 15 WATTS
LE-7096 15 WATTS
LE-7097 15 WATTS
LE-7098 22 WATTS
LE-7099 22 WATTS

LE-7083

Shape

RD
RD
RD
SQ
RD
RD
SQ
RD
SQ

LE-8049

Colours

WH/WW/NW
BLUE/RED/GR/PK
WH+WW-+NW (3 IN 1)
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH+WW-+NW (3 IN 1)
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
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Packing Dealer List

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

BULKET LIGHT

Model No. Power

LE-7083 22 WATTS

LE-8049 10 WATTS
= My v

300
310
350
300
506
580
506
800
800

A Brighter View

20000H Long life

100+Lumen/Watt
RA=75+

PF+0.95

Colours Packing Dealer List
WH 40 706
‘ WH 20 l 290
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VIVA

LED Full Diffuser Rimless
Adjustable Panel Light

Model No.
LE-8045

LE-8046

LE-8047

LE-8048

Power

15 watt

15 watt

28 watt

28 watt

Shape
RD

SQ

RD

SQ

Colours

WH/WW/NW/
BL/GR/RED/PNK
WH/WW/NW/
BL/GR/RED/PNK
WH/WW/NW/
BL/GR/RED/PNK
WH/WW/NW/
BL/GR/RED/PNK

Packing
20

20

20

20

Dealer List

350

350
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- ' Model No.
o LE-7038
Sl LE-7026
S LET007
7% LE-7028
2 % . LE-7029
o

e o LE-79EM

Surface Mount Pf?&el Light

Model No.

LE-7019
LE-7020
LE-7021
LE7022 %
’ LE-7023

~ LE-7024
o 4P

i@

|

oy

Galaxuy

“Panel Light Series

Power Shape
6 WAT RD
12 WATT RD
18 WATT (D]
6 WATT SQ
12 WATT SQ
18 WATT SQ

5Nt

Colours

WH+BL/PK/GR/PGB
WH+BL/PK/GR/PGB
WH+BL/PK/GR/PGB
WH+BL/PK/GR/PGB
WH+BL/PK/GR/PGB
WH+BL/PK/GR/PGB

Power Shape Colours
6 WATT sQ WH+BL/PK/PGB
12 WATT o) WH+BL/PK/PGB
=18 WATT sQ “WH+BL/PK/PGB
6WATT | _RD WH+BLIPK/PGB |
12WATE | RD L @wHsBt/prrpGs
BWATT ‘= RD = WH+BL/PK/PGB. of
a o,
» ~
-
- = -

Packing Dealer List

60
40
20
60
40
20

280
380
590
280
380

590

)

Packing Dealer List

60
40
20

»

60 *

40
20

-

400
490
580
»
. 40_0 . @

I )

- e
580
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LED Downlights

Model No. Power Shape  Colours Packing  Dealer List ’
LE-528 7 WATT RD WH/WW /NW/BL/PK/RD/GR 50 202

LE-229 6 WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/PK/RD/GR ) 210 gl - EEz24 A2
LE-224 9 WATT RD | WH ) 230
LE-224 7 WATT RD | WW/BL/RD/GR/PK ) PE)
LE-224 9WATT RD R+B+P 3 IN 1 ) 300 p -
LE-250 6 WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PK 50 160
LE-204 12WATT | RD WH /WW/BL/RD/GR/PK 50 176
LE-8042AURA | 15WATT | RD | WH+WW /WH+GRN /WH-+BLU / WH+PNK 20 368 LE-204 LE-8042 AURA LE-8042 IDEA LE-258
LE-8042 IDEA 15WATT | RD | WH/WW/NW/BLU/PNK/GRN/RED 20 302
LE-258 7 WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PK 50 174
LE-218 7 WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PK 50 174
LE-251 8 WATT RD | WH+WW-+NW (3 IN 1), RD+BL+PNK (3 IN 1) 50 222
WH+GRN+PNK (3 IN 1) ;
LE-252 9 WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/PK/RD/GR ) 194 (B LE-251 LE-252 LE-260
LE-260 7 WATT RD | WH/ww 50 132
DEEP JUNCTION ITEM )
Model No. Power Shape  Colours Packing Dealer List
LE-223 | 3WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PNK 100 108
LE-223 | 4WATT RD RBP/WH+WW-+NW (3 IN 1) 100 176 LE-223 HE219 HE-200 HE-259
LE-219 | 6 WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PK 50 157
LE-200 | 15 WATTS | RD | WH/WwW/NW 30 400
LE200 | 15 WATTS | RD | BL/PK/GR 30 420
LE-259 | 3WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PNK 100 130
LE-259 | 3WATT RD | RBP/WH+WW+NW (3IN 1) 100 176
LE-499 | 3WATT RD | WH/WW/BL/RD/GR/PNK 100 139 \E499
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LED

FIXTURES SERIES

Model No.
LE-222
LE-217
LE-257
LE-256

_

LED

Mirror Light

Model No.
LE-216

Series

T-5
T-8
T-10
T-5

Power

15WATT

Power
22 WATT
40 WATT
28 WATT
55 WATT

Colours

3IN1

Length
114CM
114CM
58 CM
114 CM

Packing

20

Colours  Packing
WH 50
WH 25
WH 20
WH 20

Dealer List

1050

Dealer List
248
570
590
930

\\

E10

wl

il ;
e

@
b T N

LED

LINEAR LIGHT (LENGTH = 120 CM)
3IN 1T (WH+WW+NW)

Model No. Power Colours Packing  Dealer List
LE-254 40 WATT BLACK BODY 20 2300
LE-255 40 WATT WHITE BODY 20 2300

)
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LED
T Light

Model No. Power Colours Packing Dealer List

BE2D o e TOWATL . = - [ T B 20 ¥ [ 22218
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HAMMER LED BULB CURVE Flood Light

Model No. Power Colours Packing  Dealer List Model No. Power Colours Packing Dealer List
LE-8077 20 WATT WH 50 290 LE-8083 50 WATT WH/WW 10 1400
LE-8078 30 WATT WH 40 445 LE-8084 ‘ 100 WATT ‘ WH/WW | ) | 2160
LE-8079 40 WATT WH 30 580

LE-8080 50 WATT WH 20 690

IDE>» Flood Light

. Model No. Power Colours Packing Dealer List
LE D Street I—Ig ht LE-8059 10 WATT WH 20 720
Model No. Power Colours Packing  Dealer List HEENEY SO il 1o 1250
- 1 14
LE-7065 20 WATT WH 20 1400 LE-8061 SOWATT WH/WW 0 20 /
= 2
LE-7066 30 WATT WH 20 1574 LE-8062 100 WATT WH/WW 5 680
- 3 44
LE-7067 50 WATT WH 10 1972 LE-8063 150 WATT WH >0
LE-8064 200 WATT WH 3 5150 . -
LE-7089 100 WATT WH 05 3472 —
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LED
SPOT LIGHT

LED SPOT LIGHT

Model No. Power Shape Colours Packing Dealer List

LE-506 2 WATT RD ALL COLOURS 50 81

LE-533 4 WATT RD WH/WW 50 360

LE-533 4 WATT RD GR/PK/RD/BL 50 360

LE-508 3WATT RD ALL COLOURS 50 327

LE-509 3 WATT RD WH/WW 50 190

LE-509 3 WATT RD GR/PK/RD/BL 50 190

LE-534 3 WATT RD ALL COLOURS 100 140 LED COB LIGHT

LE-535 4 WATT RD ALL COLOURS 50 153 Model No. Power Shape Colours Packing Dealer List

LE-8067 5 WATT RD ALL COLOURS 50 105 LE-520 3WATT RD WH/WW/NW 50 390
LE-511 7 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 50 566
LE-512 12 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 50 706
LE-513 18 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 20 980
LE-518 24 WATT 2{D) WH/WW/NW 20 1347
LE-515 30 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 20 1580
LE-519 50 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 20 2154

LE-509 LE-533 LE-508 LE-506

VISt DEEP COB LIGHT

Model No.  Power Shape Colours Packing Dealer List
LE-8050 7 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 80 430
LE-8051 12 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 60 570
LE-8052 18 WATT RD WH/WW/NW 40 800
LE-8053 FOR 7 WATT RD ROSE GOLD REFLECTOR CUP 55
LE-534 LE-535 LE-8067 LE-8054 FOR 12 WATT RD ROSE GOLD REFLECTOR CUP 55
LE-8055 FOR 18 WATT RD ROSE GOLD REFLECTOR CUP 66
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ighte

Vegs
DOWN LIGHT WITH ROSE GOLD FINISH

Model No.
LE-253

Power

7 WATT

Shape
RD

om
on a darker

Colours

WH/WW

Packing
50

Dealer List

260

Veqgos

SURFACE COB
Model No. Power
LE-8056 7 WATT
LE-8057 | 12 WATT
Model No. Power
LE-8019 30 WATT
LE-8020 | 50 WATT

Shape
RD
RD

Colours

WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW

Packing Dealer List

50
20

530
790




Model No. Power
LE-8011 20 WATT
LE-8012 20 WATT
LE-8013 30 WATT
LE-8014 30 WATT
RAIL TRACK
Model No. Meter
LE-8015 1 MTRS.
LE-8016 1 MTRS.

Body Colour

BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE

Body Colour

BLACK TRACK
WHITE TRACK

Colours of Lights

WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW
WH/WW/NW

Packing
| 30
30

Packing

20
20
20
20

Dealer List

230
230

Dealer List

1200
1200
1500
1500

LED
TRACK LIGHT
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LED STRIP

Model No.

LE-2835 (120 LED)
10 Lumen/LED
12V. Strip

Light 60 W/5Mtrs.

LE-2835 (240 LED)
10 Lumen/LED
12V. Strip

Light 120 W/5Mtrs.

NEW ULTRA THIN SERIES
Colours MRP. Per Mtrs.
(Incl. of GST) SMPS POWER SUPPLY'

WW/WH/BL/NW/ 70 .
GR/RD Model No. Power Dealer List

76 LE-7076 | 60WATT 12V (5 AMP) 458
PNK/AMBER GOLD/
ICE BLUE LE-7077 120 WATT 12V (10 AMP.) 580

LE-8066 300 WATT 12V (25 AMP) | 1060

WW/WH/BL/ 127
NW

Length : 5 MTRS. ROLL (250 MTRS. CARTON)

SMD LIGHT

Model No.

LE-2835 (120 LED) 220V | WW/WH/BL
LE-2835 (120 LED) 220V | GR/RD/PINK
LE-2835 (120 LED) 220V | TRI COLOUR
LE-5050 (60 LED) 220V

S1
S2

Colours Dealer List Length Pkg.
Per Mtrs.

RGB

RGB REMOTE
SMD DRIVER

105 50 MT/ROLL (CT/PKG. 3 ROLL)
118 50 MT/ROLL (CT/PKG. 3 ROLL)
109 18 MT/ROLL (CT/PKG. 4 ROLL)
132 50 MT/ROLL (CT/PKG. 3 ROLL)

244
76




www.le-figaro.in

Please Note :

This product catalouge & dealer list is just for reference.

As the market prices keep on changing very fast. So please
keep in touch with your nearest dealer. Our change in prices
& launch of new items are regularly informed on social media.

Marketed By :

BAJAJ ELECTRIC CO.

KHASRA NO. 147, BURARI GARHI, BURARI

DELHI. INDIA PIN-110084

Customer Care : lefigaro.official@gmail.com

Pe@0®

TERMS & CONDITION :-

AllMRP. are Inclusive of GST. Dealer / Distributor
Subject to Delhi Jurisdiction only.

Rate are subject to change without prior notice.

Goods will be supplied according to stock position.

Our responsibility ceases as soon as goods leaves our godowns.
Item shown in the catalogue may be differ as actual products.

SNOIESEANNES
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